
Machine Pitch
2nd Grade League Schedule

Division 2

1

2

3
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5 handed out at one of your first games.

6 Rainout Hotline 801-768-7124

7 (Wait for voice, then press 5)

8 By 8am Saturdays & 4pm on Weeknights

All Games played at: Sports Complex--2000 W 700 S

SCN- Softball North Field (Refer to Map on back)

SCW- Softball West Field (refer to Map on back)

SCS- Softball South Field (refer to Map on back)

Like us on Facebook and Follow Us on Twitter. Keyword Lehi Legacy Center. 

SATURDAY SATURDAY-PIC DAY SATURDAY WEDNESDAY

1-Jun 8-Jun 15-Jun 19-Jun

Teams Time Field Teams Time Field Teams Time Field Teams Time Field

1 - 8 2:00pm SCW 3 - 4 1:00pm SCW 6 - 1 2:00pm SCW 8 - 2 6:00pm SCN

2 - 7 3:00pm SCW 8 - 6 2:00pm SCW 7 - 5 3:00pm SCW 6 - 4 6:00pm SCS

3 - 6 4:00pm SCW 2 - 5 3:00pm SCW 8 - 4 4:00pm SCW 7 - 3 7:00pm SCN  
4 - 5 5:00pm SCW 1 - 7 4:00pm SCW 2 - 3 5:00pm SCW 5 - 1 7:00pm SCS

#######

 

SATURDAY WEDNESDAY SATURDAY WEDNESDAY

22-Jun 10-Jul 13-Jul 17-Jul

Teams Time Field Teams Time Field Teams Time Field Teams Time Field
6 - 2 1:00pm SCW 6 - 7 6:00pm SCN 3 - 8 9:00am SCW 5 - 4 6:00pm SCN

4 - 1 2:00pm SCW 4 - 2 6:00pm SCS 1 - 2 10:00am SCW 8 - 1 6:00pm SCS

3 - 5 3:00pm SCW 5 - 8 7:00pm SCN 4 - 7 11:00am SCW 7 - 2 7:00pm SCN

7 - 8 4:00pm SCW 1 - 3 7:00pm SCS 5 - 6 12:00pm SCW 6 - 3 7:00pm SCS

NO PARKING on the North Side of 700 South. 

A copy of the League Rules can be found on the Legacy Center website. 

2013

Team Name

Twins

Red Sox

Phillies

Dodgers

Tigers

Astros

Pirates

Rockies

LJ Jones

Kent Hansen

Coaches Name Phone #

Chris Hunter
Brian Watkins
David Terry

Brett Blood

James Fountaine

801-907-0334

801-885-3647
801-669-4555
801-404-3117

Matt Gibby

Picture Packets will be 

801-768-2974

801-441-9760
801-362-8021

801-910-0902


